
European Championships Ski-Orienteering S-chanf, Switzerland
Flin 1:10'000 January 19, 2008

Results RelayResults RelayResults RelayResults Relay     M21M21M21M21
LegLegLegLeg RelayRelayRelayRelay

name born time behind time behind
1111 Sweden 1Sweden 1Sweden 1Sweden 1 1:37:311:37:311:37:311:37:31

Arnesson Peter 80 35:05 1. 35:05 1.
Rost Erik 85 32:17 1. 1:07:22 1.
Löfgren Tomas 77 30:09 3. 00:27 1:37:31 1.

    
2222 Finland 1Finland 1Finland 1Finland 1 1:37:381:37:381:37:381:37:38

Köngas Teemu 76 35:38 3. 00:33 35:38 3. 00:33
Keskinarkaus Matti 76 32:18 2. 00:01 1:07:56 2. 00:34
Tunis Staffan 82 29:42 1. 1:37:38 2. 00:07

3333 Norway 1Norway 1Norway 1Norway 1 1:38:281:38:281:38:281:38:28
Østerbø Øystein Kvaal 81 35:24 2. 00:19 35:24 2. 00:19
Watterdal Øyvind 86 32:48 3. 00:31 1:08:12 3. 00:50
Tonna Eivind 75 30:16 4. 00:34 1:38:28 3. 00:57

4444 Russia 1Russia 1Russia 1Russia 1 1:40:591:40:591:40:591:40:59
Grigoriev Andrey 84 35:49 4. 00:44 35:49 4. 00:44
Gruzdev Andrey 77 34:14 6. 01:57 1:10:03 4. 02:41
Lamov Andrey 86 30:56 6. 01:14 1:40:59 4. 03:28

5555 Russia 2Russia 2Russia 2Russia 2 1:41:101:41:101:41:101:41:10
Barchukov Vladimir 84 35:53 5. 00:48 35:53 5. 00:48
Veselov Kirill 83 34:50 8. 02:33 1:10:43 6. 03:21
Tolstopyatov Vadim 82 30:27 5. 00:45 1:41:10 5. 03:39

6666 Sweden 2Sweden 2Sweden 2Sweden 2 1:42:531:42:531:42:531:42:53
Nordebo Daniel 87 36:43 7. 01:38 36:43 7. 01:38
Hammarberg Martin 83 33:42 5. 01:25 1:10:25 5. 03:03
Åslund Tobias 32:28 9. 02:46 1:42:53 6. 05:22

7777 Czech Republic 1Czech Republic 1Czech Republic 1Czech Republic 1 1:43:531:43:531:43:531:43:53
Bouchal Jiří 84 38:59 11. 03:54 38:59 11. 03:54
Lauerman Jan 74 34:46 7. 02:29 1:13:45 9. 06:23
Vodrážka Ondřej 77 30:08 2. 00:26 1:43:53 7. 06:22

8888 Finland 2Finland 2Finland 2Finland 2 1:43:541:43:541:43:541:43:54
Kiiskinen Petri 80 36:04 6. 00:59 36:04 6. 00:59
Urpalainen Jarkko 75 36:10 9. 03:53 1:12:14 7. 04:52
Kiiskinen Pasi 80 31:40 7. 01:58 1:43:54 8. 06:23

9999 Switzerland 1Switzerland 1Switzerland 1Switzerland 1 1:46:271:46:271:46:271:46:27
Hohl Christian 76 37:32 9. 02:27 37:32 9. 02:27
Vullioud Antoine 86 36:33 10. 04:16 1:14:05 10. 06:43
Spoerry Christian 85 32:22 8. 02:40 1:46:27 9. 08:56
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European Championships Ski-Orienteering S-chanf, Switzerland
Flin 1:10'000 January 19, 2008

Results Relay (continued)Results Relay (continued)Results Relay (continued)Results Relay (continued)     M21M21M21M21
LegLegLegLeg RelayRelayRelayRelay

name born time behind time behind
10101010 Norway 2Norway 2Norway 2Norway 2 1:46:391:46:391:46:391:46:39

Lund Øyvind Øyvind 87 39:31 14. 04:26 39:31 14. 04:26
Moholdt Lars 85 33:23 4. 01:06 1:12:54 8. 05:32
Watterdal Eirik 87 33:45 11. 04:03 1:46:39 10. 09:08

    
11111111 CZE mixedCZE mixedCZE mixedCZE mixed 1:53:001:53:001:53:001:53:00

Tomeček Lubomír 79 39:06 12. 04:01 39:06 12. 04:01
Laciga Radek 82 38:23 13. 06:06 1:17:29 11. 10:07
Venhoda Milan 35:31 15. 05:49 1:53:00 11. 15:29

12121212 Ukraine 1Ukraine 1Ukraine 1Ukraine 1 1:53:021:53:021:53:021:53:02
Borys Roman 86 43:33 19. 08:28 43:33 19. 08:28
Borys Andriy 80 36:48 12. 04:31 1:20:21 13. 12:59
Zhuravel Arsen 80 32:41 10. 02:59 1:53:02 12. 15:31

13131313 Switzerland 2Switzerland 2Switzerland 2Switzerland 2 1:55:081:55:081:55:081:55:08
Kappenberger Andrin 83 38:19 10. 03:14 38:19 10. 03:14
Bühl Michael 88 41:26 19. 09:09 1:19:45 12. 12:23
Spoerry Hans-Heiri 80 35:23 14. 05:41 1:55:08 13. 17:37

14141414 Lithuania 2Lithuania 2Lithuania 2Lithuania 2 1:58.021:58.021:58.021:58.02
Gerasimov Andrej 87 42:55 18. 07:50 42:55 18. 07:50
Aleliunas Vilius 87 39:47 14. 07:30 1:22:42 15. 15:20
Petrulis Vitalijus 83 35:20 13. 05:38 1:58:02 14. 20:31

15151515 EST / LATEST / LATEST / LATEST / LAT 2:01:572:01:572:01:572:01:57
Klaasimäe Tarvo 81 40:02 16. 04:57 40:02 16. 04:57
Nurm Taavi 79 40:36 15. 08:19 1:20:38 14. 13:16
Sars Martins 87 41:19 19. 11:37 2:01:57 15. 24:26

16161616 Austria 1Austria 1Austria 1Austria 1 2:05:272:05:272:05:272:05:27
Mallweger Raphael 88 47:23 23. 12:18 47:23 23. 12:18
Kugler Johann 66 41:15 18. 08:58 1:28:38 18. 21:16
Varga Stephan 79 36:49 16. 07:07 2:05:27 16. 27:56

17171717 Latvia 1Latvia 1Latvia 1Latvia 1 2:06:022:06:022:06:022:06:02
Sparans Edgars 88 44:32 20. 09:27 44:32 20. 09:27
Veits Toms 78 40:52 16. 08:35 1:25:24 16. 18:02
Bernans Edgars 86 40:38 18. 10:56 2:06:02 17. 28:31

18181818 Germany 1Germany 1Germany 1Germany 1 2:09:552:09:552:09:552:09:55
Kohlschmidt Bernd 79 40:12 17. 05:07 40:12 17. 05:07
Bruns Eike 75 47:19 22. 15:02 1:27:31 17. 20:09
Bruns Henning 61 42:24 20. 12:42 2:09:55 18. 32:24
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European Championships Ski-Orienteering S-chanf, Switzerland
Flin 1:10'000 January 19, 2008

Results Relay (continued)Results Relay (continued)Results Relay (continued)Results Relay (continued)     M21M21M21M21
LegLegLegLeg RelayRelayRelayRelay

name born time behind time behind
19191919 Ukraine 2Ukraine 2Ukraine 2Ukraine 2 2:16:072:16:072:16:072:16:07

Kalinkin Oleksandr 74 45:36 22. 10:31 45:36 22. 10:31
Stryzhak Artem 86 44:06 20. 11:49 1:29:42 19. 22:20
Ufimtsev Oleksiy 83 46:25 21. 16:43 2:16:07 19. 38:36

    
20202020 SWE / USASWE / USASWE / USASWE / USA 2:22:102:22:102:22:102:22:10

Granath Johan 79 39:12 13. 04:07 39:12 13. 04:07
Fey Carl 53:47 24. 21:30 1:32:59 21. 25:37
Walker Greg 49:11 23. 19:29 2:22:10 20. 44:39

21212121 Japan 1Japan 1Japan 1Japan 1 2:28:592:28:592:28:592:28:59
Horie Morihiro 81 39:59 15. 04:54 39:59 15. 04:54
Kuroda Mikiro 77 57:59 25. 25:42 1:37:58 22. 30:36
Shibata Tatsuma 76 51:01 24. 21:19 2:28:59 21. 51:28

22222222 AUT mixedAUT mixedAUT mixedAUT mixed 2:50:142:50:142:50:142:50:14
Krauland Niko 88 53:17 24. 18:12 53:17 24. 18:12
Zinkl Sonja 81 48:57 23. 16:40 1:42:14 23. 34:52
Gratzer Hans Georg 56 1:08:00 25. 38:18 2:50:14 22. 1:12:43

Lithuania 1Lithuania 1Lithuania 1Lithuania 1 mpmpmpmp
Kavaliauskas Regimantas 82 mp
Sulcys Nerijus 68 39:00 11. 04:22
Pilybas Egidijus 82 34:55 12. 05:13

Italy 1Italy 1Italy 1Italy 1 mpmpmpmp
Zanoner Thomas 85 mp
Orler Daniele 87 41:11 17. 08:54
Cannella Gabriele 87 37:10 17. 07:28

Bulgaria 1Bulgaria 1Bulgaria 1Bulgaria 1 mpmpmpmp
Belomazhev Stanimir 88 37:24 8. 02:19 37:24 8. 02:19
Tonchev Ilian 87 mp
Malcheva Teodora 83 46:54 22. 17:12

Romania 1Romania 1Romania 1Romania 1 mpmpmpmp
Csucs Klaus 87 45:17 21. 10:12 45:17 21. 10:12
Stupu Petru 73 46:58 21. 14:41 1:32:15 20. 24:53
Dopovecz Mircea 88 mp

ROU mixedROU mixedROU mixedROU mixed dnfdnfdnfdnf
Csucs Andras 57:54 25. 22:49 57:54 25. 22:49
N.N.
N.N.
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